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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Dodge705
CYC

9.425 9.600 9.5509.500 38.075
3 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Ashlyn Kwan711
San Mateo

9.650 9.600 9.5758.675 37.500
1 1T 14 1 2 

2 

Hailie Staton714
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.550 9.025 9.1759.525 37.275
2 6 1 8 3 

3 

Laci Falconer707
Elite

9.000 9.125 9.4759.425 37.025
7T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Brittany Rogelstad713
Extreme

9.000 8.875 9.4009.425 36.700
7T 9 3T 4 5 

5 

Victoria Gladstone709
High Definition

9.250 8.900 9.1509.175 36.475
4 8 5 9 6 

6 

Natalia Cuyler703
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.925 9.3008.725 36.100
6 7 13 5 7 

7 

Charlotte Ferguson708
American

9.175 8.750 8.9259.100 35.950
5 12 7 14 8 

8 

Bridget Goggin710
Extreme

8.950 8.575 9.2259.150 35.900
11 15 6 6 9 

9 

Jordan Wise716
American

9.000 8.800 9.0008.975 35.775
7T 11 9 11T 10 

10 

Breanne Evans706
High Definition

8.650 9.150 9.2008.750 35.750
13 3 11T 7 11 

11 

Calle Anderson701
Athletic Horizons

8.800 9.050 8.9508.875 35.675
12 5 10 13 12 

12 

Amanda Young717
Luna

9.000 8.725 8.8759.050 35.650
7T 13 8 15 13 

13 

Madison Winslow715
Elevate

8.300 8.850 9.0758.750 34.975
16 10 11T 10 14 

14 

Maren McGuire712
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.475 9.0008.500 34.325
15 16 15 11T 15 

15 

Sydney Young718
Ohana

8.600 8.700 8.4757.650 33.425
14 14 16 16 16 

16 
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